JAZZ SINGING COMPETITION

U

GrandWest

If Jazz Is In your heart, share it and sing your way to stardom.
Over R100 000 in prizes!

Jackson Hall | 7 August 2019 to 16 October 2019




Song Title

1. A Fine Romance

2. A Foggy Day

3. A House is Not a Home

4. A Kiss to Build a Dream On
S. A Night In Tunisia

6. A Tisket A Tasket

/. Agua De Beber (Water To Drink)
8. Ain't That A Kick in the Head
O. Aint Misbehavin

10. All Of Me

11. And| love you so

12. Antonio’'s Song

13. April In Paris

14. As time goes by

15. At Montreal

16. Autumn Leaves

1/. Bayathetha-Nomfundo

18. Beautiful Love

19. Besame Mucho

20. Bewitched Bothered and Bewildered
21. Black Coffee

22. Blue Berry Hill

25. Blue Moon

24. Blue Skies

25. Body and Soul

26. But Beautiful

2/. But Not For Me

28. Bye Bye Blackbird

29. Cheek To Cheek

30. Click Song

31. Close To You

32. Cloudburst

35. Come Fly with Me

34. Corcovado Quiet Nights of Quiet Stars
35. Cry Me A River

36. Days of wine and roses

3/. Dedicated To You

38. Deed | Do

39. Desefinado

40. Dindi

41. Do Nothing Till you hear from me
42. Don't Explain

45. Down in Brazil

44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67/.
68.
69.
/0.
/1.

/2.
/3.
/4.
/5.
/6.

/7.

/8.
/9.
80.
81.
82.
83.
34.
85.

East of the Sun (West of the Moon)
Embraceable You

Fever

Fine and Mellow

Flor de Lis

Fly Me To The Moon

For Once In my Life

Georgia On My Mind

Girl from Impanema

God Bless the Child

Good Morning Heartache

Green Dolphin Street

Have you met Miss Jones

Hello Dolly

How High The Moon

| can't give you anything but love

| Could Write A Book

| get a kick out of you

| Get Along Without You Very Well
| left my heart in San Francisco

| love you for Sentimental Reasons
| Loves You Porgy

| Only Have Eyes For You

I'll Get By ( As Long As | Have You )
I've Got You Under My Skin

I'm In the Mood for Love

In A Mellow Tone

It Don't Mean A Thing If It Ain't Got
That Swing

It had to be you

It's impossible

I've got a crush on you

I've got the world on a String

Just The Two Of Us

LOVE

Lady Wants to Know

Lady’s a Tramp

Lakushoni Langa

Lately

Laura

Let there be Love

Let's Call the Whole Thing Off
Let's Do It (Let's Fall in Love)

86.
87.

88.
89.
90.
1.
92.
Q3.
94.
95.
96.
97.

98.
99.

10]0}
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.

107.

108.
109.
110.

111.

112.
113.
114.
115.
116.

117.

118.

119.

120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.

127.

128.
129.
130.
151.

ike Someone In Love
Love Dance

Love Letters

Love Me or Leave Me
Lullabye of Birdland
Lush Life

Mack The Knife

Making Whoopie
Malaika

Manhattan

Misty

Mona Lisa

Moon Dance

Moon River

Mr Bojangles

My Baby Just Cares for me
My Favorite Things

My Funny Valentine

My Man

Nature Boy

New York New York
Night and Day

Night Dreamer

Ntylo Ntylo

Oh Lady, Be Good!

On a Clear Day

On the Sunny Side of the Street
One Note Samba
Orange Coloured Sky
Our Love Is Here To Stay
Overjoyed

Paper Moon

Pata Pata

Peel Me A Grape
Prelude To A Kiss
Quando Quando

Route 66

S Wonderful

Say A Little Prayer for You
Skylark

Smile

Smoke gets in your eyes
Social Call

Solitude

Someone To Watch Over Me
Something Cool

Py,

147.

148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.

157.

158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.

167.

168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
1735.
174.
175.
176.

177.

. t
141. Str

142.
143,
144,
145

146.

angers in the Nig
Summer Wind
Summertime
Sway

Take the “A" Train
Teach Me Tonight
Tell Me More, And More, And Then S
Tenderly

That Old Feeling

That's All

The End of A Love Affair

The Look of Love

The nearness of you

The Shadow of your Smile

The Very Thought of You

The way you look tonight

Them There Eyes

They Can't Take That Away From Me
Time After Time

Twisted

Unforgettable

Violets For Your Furs

What A Difference A Day Made

What A Little Moonlight Can Do
What A Wonderful World

When | fall in love

Willow Weep For Me

Witchcraft

Yakhal' Inkomo

You are the sunshine of my life

You Belong To Me

You Better Go Now

You Don't Know What Love Is

You Go To My Head

You'd Be So Nice To Come Home To
You'll Have To Swing It

You've Changed



