

JAZZ SINGING COMPETITION



If Jazz is in your heart, share it and sing your way to stardom. Over R100 000 in prizes!

Jackson Hall 7 August 2019 to 16 October 2019

For more information call 021 505 7777 or visit suninternational.com GrandWestSA GrandWest Casino and Entertainment World

Cun International

Song Title

4	
1.	A Fine Romance
2.	A Foggy Day
3.	A House is Not a Home
4.	A Kiss to Build a Dream On
5.	A Night In Tunisia
6.	A Tisket A Tasket
7.	Agua De Beber (Water To Drink)
8.	Ain't That A Kick in the Head
9.	Aint Misbehavin
10.	All Of Me
11.	And I love you so
12.	Antonio's Song
13.	April In Paris
14.	As time goes by
15.	At Montreal
16.	Autumn Leaves
17.	Bayathetha-Nomfundo
18.	Beautiful Love
19.	Besame Mucho
20.	Bewitched Bothered and Bewildered
21.	Black Coffee
22.	Blue Berry Hill
23.	Blue Moon
24.	Blue Skies
25.	Body and Soul
26.	But Beautiful
27.	But Not For Me
28.	Bye Bye Blackbird
29.	Cheek To Cheek
30.	Click Song
31.	
32.	Cloudburst
33.	Come Fly with Me
34.	Corcovado Quiet Nights of Quiet Star
35.	Cry Me A River
36.	Days of wine and roses
37.	Dedicated To You
38.	DeedIDo
39.	Desefinado
40.	Dindi
41.	Do Nothing Till you hear from me
42.	Don't Explain
43.	Down in Brazil

44.	East of the Sun (West of the Moon)
45.	Embraceable You
46.	Fever
47.	Fine and Mellow
48.	Flor de Lis
49.	Fly Me To The Moon
50.	For Once In my Life
51.	Georgia On My Mind
52.	Girl from Impanema
53.	God Bless the Child
54.	Good Morning Heartache
55.	Green Dolphin Street
56.	Have you met Miss Jones
57.	Hello Dolly
58.	How High The Moon
59.	I can't give you anything but love
60.	I Could Write A Book
61.	I get a kick out of you
62.	I Get Along Without You Very Well
63.	I left my heart in San Francisco
64.	I love you for Sentimental Reasons
65.	I Loves You Porgy
66.	I Only Have Eyes For You
67.	I'll Get By (As Long As I Have You)
68.	l've Got You Under My Skin
69.	I'm in the Mood for Love
70.	In A Mellow Tone
71.	It Don't Mean A Thing If It Ain't Got
	That Swing
72.	
73.	
74.	l've got a crush on you
75.	I've got the world on a String
76.	Just The Two Of Us
77.	LOVE
78.	Lady Wants to Know
79.	Lady's a Tramp
80.	
81.	Lately
82.	Laura
83.	Let there be Love
84.	Let's Call the Whole Thing Off
85.	Let's Do It (Let's Fall in Love)

86.	Like Someone In Love	132
87.	Love Dance	133
88.	Love Letters	134
89.	Love Me or Leave Me	135
90.	Lullabye of Birdland	136
91.	Lush Life	137
92.	Mack The Knife	138
93.	Making Whoopie	139
94.	Malaika	140
95.	Manhattan	141
96.	Misty	142
97.	Mona Lisa	143
98.	Moon Dance	144
99.	Moon River	145
	Mr Bojangles	146
	My Baby Just Cares for me	147
	My Favorite Things	148
	My Funny Valentine	149
	My Man	150
	Nature Boy	151
	New York New York	152
107.	Night and Day	153
	Night Dreamer	154
	Ntylo Ntylo	155
	Oh Lady, Be Good!	156
	On a Clear Day	157
	On the Sunny Side of the Street	158
	One Note Samba	159
	Orange Coloured Sky	160
	Our Love Is Here To Stay	161
	Overjoyed	162
	Paper Moon	163
118.	Pata Pata	164
119.	Peel Me A Grape	165
120.	Prelude To A Kiss	166
121.	Quando Quando	167
122.	Route 66	168
123.	S Wonderful	169
124.	Say A Little Prayer for You	170
	Skylark	171
	Smile	172
	Smoke gets in your eyes	173
	Social Call	174
129.	Solitude	175
	Someone To Watch Over Me	176
	Something Cool	177

Somewhere beyond the Sea Somewhere over the Rainbow Sophisticated Lady Spain Speak Low Stardust **Stormy Weather** Straighten Up and Fly Right Strange Fruit Strangers in the Night Summer Wind Summertime Sway Take the "A" Train Teach Me Tonight Tell Me More, And More, And Then Some Tenderly That Old Feeling That's All The End of A Love Affair The Look of Love The nearness of you The Shadow of your Smile The Very Thought of You The way you look tonight Them There Eyes They Can't Take That Away From Me Time After Time Twisted Unforgettable Violets For Your Furs What A Difference A Day Made What A Little Moonlight Can Do What A Wonderful World When I fall in love Willow Weep For Me Witchcraft Yakhal' Inkomo You are the sunshine of my life You Belong To Me You Better Go Now You Don't Know What Love Is You Go To My Head You'd Be So Nice To Come Home To You'll Have To Swing It You've Changed